AHLIASURANSI.com

Directors’ & Officers’ Management Liability

Tanggung Jawab Hukum Manajemen Direktur & Pejabat P erusahaan

A. Background (Latar Belakang)

The Cover (Jaminan Polis)

Exclusions (Pengecualian)

Claims Provisions (Ketentuan Klaim)
General Conditions (Ketentuan Umum)
Definition (Definisi)

Endorsements (Klausul Tambahan)
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Comparison (Perbandingan Polis)
Casualty Report (Klaim D&O)

Proposal Form (Formulir Penutupan Asuransi)

. Premium (Premi)

r X <

Schedule (Ikhtisar Pertanggungan)

Pembahasan komprehensive dan ‘hitam-putin® dalam “Bedah Polis Directors’ &
Officers’ Management Liability” mulai dari Bagaimana cara penutupannya,
informasi apa saja yang diperlukan, siapa saja yang dijamin, apa saja yang
dijamin, apa saja yang tidak dijamin, bagaimana pro  ses klaimnya, contoh-contoh
kasus klaim D&O, perbandingan polis, apa saja yang perlu diperhatikan,

bagaimana menentukan limit pertanggungan, berapa pr  eminya, dan banyak lagi.....

....Perincian Materi
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Bedah Polis Directors’ & Officers’ Liability
(D&O) dengan perincian materi:

A. Background (Latar Belakang)

B.

1. Mengapa Direktur & Pejabat
Perusahaan butuh Asuransi D&O?

2. Peraturan & Pengawasan di

Indonesia

Role of Directors & Officers

4. Siapa saja yang bisa klaim melawan
D&O?

w

The Cover (Jaminan Polis)

Section A — Insured Person Protections

11 Management Error

1.2 Employment Practice Error

1.3 Outside Entity Directors

1.4 Non-Executive Directors

Section B — Company Insurance

Protections

2.1 Company Securities Liability

2.2 Company Employment Practice
Error

2.3 Payment and Defence Costs
incurred by the Company on
behalf of Insured Persons

Section C — Extended Insurance

Protections

3.1 Emergency Costs

3.2 Director protection in the event
of an Inquiry

3.3 Discovery Period Protections

3.4 Director protection if a
subsidiary is bought or sold by
the Company

35 Director protection in the event
of an Occupational Health and
Safety

3.6 Director protection in the event
of a Pollution Action

3.7 Initial Offering, Listing or
Trading of Securities

3.8 Secondary Offering of Securities

Exclusions (Pengecualian)

Bodily Injury and Property Damage
Conduct

U.S. Claims

Important Change

Prior Known Claims and
Circumstances

Professional Services

7. Pollution
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10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

Trustees

Employment Retirement Income
Security (ERISA)

Securities Exchange Commission
Act (SEC)

Secondary Security Offering
Liabilities not Covered

Major Shareholder

War

Claims Provisions (Ketentuan Klaim)

1.
2.
3.

4.

Claims Made and Reported
Awareness of Circumstances
Written Notification of Claims and
Circumstances

Related Claims / Single Claims

General Conditions (Ketentuan Umum)

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

Proposal

Severability, Reliance and
Consequences

Consent

Discovery Period

Important Changes

Cover for Insureds

Cover for Outside Entity Directors
Cover for Non-Executive Directors
Presumptive Indemnification and
Deductible

. Advance Defence Costs
. Defence Costs and the CONDUCT

Exclusion

How Defence and Settlement will be
Conducted

Allocation

Order of Payments

Subrogation

Confidentiality

Other Insurance

Notice and Authority

Assignment

Territory and Jurisdiction

Dispute Resolution and Governing
Law

Cancellation

Premium Payment Warranty

Definition (Definisi)

1.
2.
3.

Claim
Director or Officer
Etc
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G. Endorsements (Klausul Tambahan) Informasi yang diperlukan dalam
1. Additional Extensions penutupan asuransi D&O
2. Additional Exclusions
K. Premium (Premi)

H. Comparison (Perbandingan Polis) Bagaimana menetapkan harga premi
Perbandingan Polis QBE v AIG v dan asuransi D&O?
Polis lainnya Faktor-faktor underwriting

I.  Casualty Report (Klaim D&O) L. Schedule (Ikhtisar Pertanggungan)
Laporan klaim yang dimuat di ‘Asian Hal-hal yang perlu diperhatikan
Casualty Reports’ dan Lainnya Limit of Liability

Retention (Deductible)
J. Proposal Form (Formulir Penutupan
Asuransi)

*Based on AIG CorporateGuard Premier
Waktu Training : Full Day (dari jam 08.30 s/d 17.00 )

Investasi : Rp 15.000.000 (Lima belas juta rupiah)
(Inhouse Training maximum 10 orang — Biaya facilita  tor / tutor saja)

Facilitator: IMAM MUSJAB, SE, AAIK, QIP
Tel +628128079130 or email: imusjab@ahliasuransi.com _ or imusjab@gmail.com

For more details about the facilitator please downl oad MyComplete CV_or
visit: www.ahliasuransi.com

CONVERAGE SCENARIOS:
WHY DO | NEED DIRECTORS

& OFFICERS INSURANCE?
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